
ANIMAL
ACTIVITIES



MISSING LETTERS
Write the missing letters to comlete the animal names.

____ lephant

____ ion

____ onkey

____ iraffe

____ ox

____ abbit

____ anda

____ iger

____ ebra

____ ear



MATCH THE ANIMALS

Lion

Cow

Cat

Zebra

Owl

Whale

Pig

Donkey

Match the pictures with the correct names of the animals.



MATCH THE ANIMALS
Match the pictures with the correct names of the animals.

Dog

Fox

Elephant

Monkey

Snake

Sheep

Llama

Kangaroo



GUESS THE ANIMALS
Circle the correct name for each animal.

Alligator
Cockroach

Chicken
Duck

Hippopotamus
Rhinoceros

Scorpion
Crab

Seal
Penguin

Seahorse
Jellyfish



SHADOW MATCHING
Look carefully and match the correct shadow of each animal.



PATTERN
Look carefully and circle the animal that comes next.



COUNT AND COLOR
Color the number of animals mention below for each box.

Color 3 animals.

Color 5 animals.

Color 2 animals.

Color 4 animals.

Color 1 animal.



WORD SEARCH
Find the name of the animals given below.

R G OFE WE BDU

K GH AK LQU R U

O O NUC ST PON

DIR A T O SAN B

O E FFP JP OIH

D DT W RO RYAA

B BC C CFS B L K

IN U UA O R GUY

NY R FL G M ADE

JS L OB F Q ODA

Koala

Frog Deer Kangaroo

Octopus Bat Turtle



HOW MANY?
Count and write the number for each animals.



Growl

Hee - Haw

Buzz

Hiss Hiss

Oink

Roar

Meow

Ribbit

ANIMAL SOUNDS
Match the animals with their sound.



CROSSWORD
Fill in the crossword puzzle grid with the name of each animals
following the numbers.

1

2

3

4

6 5

7

8

91

8

5

9

3,4

6,7

2



FIND THE PATH
Help the chicken find her baby chick.



CONNECT THE DOTS
Connect the dots to complete the picture and color it.



LIST THE ANIMALS
Write the names of the given animals.



GUESS THE ANIMALS
Connect the animal to its type.

FARM
ANIMAL

WILD
ANIMAL

OCEAN
ANIMAL



BEGINNING SOUND
Circle the correct beginning sound of each animal.

V
H
Y

L
S
R

D
F
G

M
C
P

S
H
L

T
Y
N



SHADOW MATCHING
Look carefully and match the correct shadow of each animal.



TRACE AND COLOR
Trace the picture and color it.



COLOR MATCHING
Match the animal with its color.



Run

Swim

Climb

Fly

Jump

HOW ANIMALS MOVE?
Match an animal with the coreect movement.



nksae

reab 

yurkte 

oaconrc

fearigf

amcle

hasesroe

SPELL THE ANIMAL
Use the letters to spell the animal.



MATCH THE HALVES
Connect a line to match the other half of the animal.



WHAT DO THEY EAT?
Connect a line to match the animal with the food they eat.



FINDING ANIMAL
Circle all bears that look like this



COLOR BY NUMBER
Color the animal by the number given below.



COUNT AND WRITE
Count the animals and write the answer.

=

=

=

=



COUNT AND CIRCLE
Count and circle the right answer.

6
4
5

4
3
2

6
9
7

6
5
4

2
4
3

9
10
8
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ADDITION
Add and write the answer.
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SUBTRACTION
Subtract and write the answer.


